lev.

Kar.

(Ra
nk)

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26

27

BIB

595

568

572

632

509

555
591
540

577

545

506

588

631

578

629
589
571

501

622

593

514
633
592

606
550
567

508

ABANTAG (Athlete)

PARASKEVAS
CHRISTOS

KAPANAAHZ
NIKONAAOZ

ZILIASKOUDIS
CHRISTOS

EDESSAIOS
IOANNIS

GKPOZOS
PANAGIOTIS

MAKRIDIS
PANAGIOTIS

LITSAS PANAGIOTIS

POUDOURIS
PANAGIOTIS

ADAMIDIS
ALEXANDROS

PAPADOPOULOS
ARISTEIDIS

ZAFEIRIOU
EVANGELOS

TILAVERIDOU
MARIANA

XATNAKIS
ATHANASIOS

AKIANIDIS
VASILEIOS

NKEBPEKHZ
EYZTAOIOZ

DAMIANIDIS MOISIS

DIMOSTHENIDIS
DIMITRIOS

CHARALAMBOUS
CHARALAMBOS

MATZERIDOY
EFTHYMIA

TSAKALIDIS
PERIKLIS

XARALAMPAKIS
VAGELIS

GOCHEV IVAN

KARAKIS
GEORGIOS

STAMATIADIS
KONSTANTINOS

LAMPOUDI MARIA

KINTZONIDIS
EPIKOUROS

TSIRAKIDIS
PAVLOS

Kartdr.
Kartnyop
.(Cat.
Rank)

1

AW M

(&,

10

»

~

12

N

14

Katny
opia
(Categ
ory)

M20
M20
M20
M30
M30

M20
M30
M30

M20
M30
M30
W30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30

M20
W30
M50+

M20
M20
M30

M30
W30
M50+

M30

2TEK1

1:20:20

1:22:28

1:22:30

1:22:31

1:29:58

1:23:23
1:33:30
1:35:29

1:35:24

1:26:46

1:35:22

1:35:20

1:40:43

1:34:18

1:37:03
1:37:07

1:39:03

1:41:53

1:36:53

1:34:48

1:45:25
1:29:22

1:39:00

1:39:27
1:37:12
1:35:16

1:41:49

2TEK2

2:00:05

2:08:19

2:06:41

2:06:43

2:20:08

2:10:54
2:24:19
2:26:51

2:25:12

2:16:32

2:26:55

2:27:18

2:36:56

2:27:48

2:34:56
2:34:44

2:35:36

2:37:03

2:35:27

2:26:22

2:46:32
2:17:33

2:35:04

2:36:34
2:33:53
2:29:16

2:37:00

2TEK3

2:57:00

3:12:47

3:10:26

3:10:24

3:33:04

3:22:03
3:39:54
3:43:40

3:40:48

3:34:52

3:46:07

3:42:53

3:59:39

3:45:11

3:59:50
3:55:19

3:58:31

4:00:29

3:54:25

3:50:27

4:09:03
4:05:49

3:52:47

4:03:10

3:56:00

4:00:49

2TEK4

4:25:44

4:47:07

4:49:40

5:05:12

5:15:57

5:16:55
5:27:53
5:36:48

5:36:51

5:37:40

5:47:26

5:48:00

5:563:12

5:54:25

5:57:04
5:57:29

5:57:54

5:58:05

5:58:21

5:59:00

6:02:08
6:02:22

6:03:43

6:06:55
6:08:28
6:10:26

6:12:25



lev.

Kar.

(Ra
nk)

28
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44

45
46

47
48
49

50

51
52

53

54
55
56

57

BIB

621
599
594

623
620
574
531

556

573

507

618

603

533
626
600

581

601

585
605

504

553

537

500

521
570

529

584
610
617

551

ABANTAG (Athlete)

TZAMPAZAKIS
ALEXANDROS

VELIKIS ANTONIS

PAPADOPOULOS
ALKIS

ELAFROS MICHAEL
VASLIS NIKOLAOS

ANTZAS AGGELOS
HALVATZIS SIDERIS

ZOURLADANIS
ANDREAS

AVRAMIDIS
GIORGOS

TSOUTSOURAS
CHRISTOS

GEORGIADIS
DIMITRIS

TSOMPANAKIS
APOSTOLOS

SAKALIDIS
VASILEIOS

STAMOU MARIA

BOBOLAS
ANASTASIOS

ANTONIOU
XRISTOS

KETSERIDIS
VASILEIOS

LASKOU STYLIANI
XYDAS ARISTOS

AVGERINOS
IOANNIS

GIANNELOU
SOTIRIA MARIA

GRIGORIADIS
PANAGIOTIS

KAGIAOGLOU
STRATOS

ASLANIDIS GIANNIS
SFYRAKIS GEORGE

GIANNAKOPOULOU
OLGA

ALMPANTIS
BALANTIS

NTATIS NIKITAS

PAPAPETROS
EFSTATHIOS

MPATSOULAS
PANAGIOTIS

Kartdr.
Kartnyop
.(Cat.
Rank)

9

3

15

4
5

16
17

18

19

10

N

Katny
opia
(Categ
ory)

M20
M50+
M30

M50+
M50+
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
W20
M50+

M50+

M30

W20
M20

M30
M20
M30

M30

M30
M30

W30

M20
M30
M30

M30

2TEK1

1:40:34
1:50:33
1:50:30

1:46:08
1:44:14
1:44:18
1:46:42

1:36:58

1:45:41

1:41:04

1:51:16

1:37:15

1:38:58
1:54:47
1:53:45

1:39:32

1:39:12

1:50:27
1:44:08

2:00:24

2:00:16

1:56:35

1:52:17

1:45:21
1:54:57

1:57:19

1:47:58

1:55:01

1:48:24

1:58:17

2TEK2

2:37:28
2:51:04
2:50:07

2:44:58
2:43:41
2:43:44
2:47:11

2:31:05

2:49:17

2:38:28

2:50:09

2:37:35

2:37:06
2:58:20
3:01:47

2:40:27

2:40:05

2:50:41
2:45:37

3:08:57

3:10:03

3:02:27

2:57:40

2:46:35
2:59:30

2:59:10

2:51:07

3:07:15

2:52:18

3:04:10

2TEK3

4:00:43
4:12:21
4:15:47

4:13:46
4:13:01
4:13:34
4:13:29

3:57:32

4:21:44

4:07:38

4:24:22

4:16:08

4:31:08
4:34:50
4:35:04

4:16:00

4:17:13

4:23:26
4:24:08

4:40:59

4:49:35

4:40:39

4:35:09

4:28:35
4:41:32

4:40:45

4:32:12

4:52:11

4:32:18

4:36:10

2TEK4

6:14:00
6:15:33
6:18:16

6:25:57
6:26:29
6:26:34
6:26:56

6:31:04

6:31:49

6:33:11

6:34:43

6:42:34

6:44:57
6:45:30
6:45:40

6:45:46

6:46:06

6:46:41
6:48:21

6:49:01

7:00:26

7:00:38

7:03:28

7:03:56
7:04:09

7:05:26

7:05:49

7:07:09

7:07:13

7:08:41



lev.

Kar.

(Ra
nk)

58
59

60
61

62
63
64

65
66

67

68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85

BIB

543

582

541

538

583
569
613

522

580

524

564
523

587

542

615

579

512

503

520

510
519
619

552

604

546

576

597

561

ABANTAG (Athlete)

VAVVAS SPIRIDON

GAROPOULOS
EVANGELOS

KOTZAGIANNIDIS
DIMITRIS

MOISIADIS
KONSTANTINOS

ROUVAS
APOSTOLOS

MAGANAS GIANNIS

MAKRIS
CHARALAMPOS

KARIPIDIS
STRATOS

LIONTOS
PARASKEVAS

OUZOUNIDOU
CHRISTINA

PROTOPAPA ANNA
GOURAS CHRISTOS

SIDERIDHS
KOSMAS

TRANOPOULOS
IORDANIS

VAIRAMIDIS
PARASKEVAS

TSERKASIN
MICHAEL

FARSALINOS
ANDREAS

ARAMPATZIS
GIORGOS

DETSARIDIS
ALEXANDROS

ARKILO
KONSTANTINOS

KAFETZAKI FOTINI

GIOVANAKOGLOU
ALEXANDROS

SKOTORIS
NIKOLAOS

BISIRIS
KONSTANTINOS

ZIOGAS
KONSTANTINOS

PARASKEVOPOULO
S PAVLOS

CHARALAMPIDOU
ANNA MARIA

EVANGELOU
NIKOLAOS

Kartdr.
Kartnyop
.(Cat.
Rank)

33

42
43
44
45
46
14

47

15
48
16

49

©

N

Katny
opia
(Categ
ory)
M30

M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M50+

M20
M30

W50+

W30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M20

M30
W30
M20

M30
M20
M30
M50+
W50+

M50+

2TEK1

1:57:25

1:37:36

2:07:03

1:59:29

1:57:30
1:54:54
2:02:07

2:02:48

1:57:22

2:04:45

2:04:41
1:59:35

1:36:50

2:00:21

1:52:10

1:59:41

1:55:10

1:52:23

1:53:49

2:00:29
2:04:54
1:57:57

1:59:33

2:05:04

2:05:46

1:54:50

2:11:22

2:01:20

2TEK2

3:03:30

2:35:58

3:16:24

3:09:08

3:07:18
2:59:27
3:13:45

3:15:33

3:03:47

3:17:21

3:12:41
3:10:06

2:36:40

3:09:33

3:11:40

3:05:27

3:00:11

2:58:33

3:04:45

3:13:05
3:16:29
3:06:52

3:10:33

3:17:29

3:16:57

3:00:09

3:25:35

3:14:30

2TEK3

4:44:43

4:37:53

4:50:30

4:45:21

4:41:02
4:41:04

4:11:21

5:00:32

4:50:56

4:59:33

4:49:53
4:49:23

4:38:27

4:51:19

5:04:04

4:58:29

4:47:36

4:47:08

4:58:31

5:03:34
5:03:26
5:04:08

5:05:21

5:03:13

5:13:19

5:05:12

5:15:37

5:05:07

2TEK4

7:12:26

7:12:31

7:13:19

7:14:02

7:15:42
7:16:42
7:17:38

7:17:52

7:21:55

7:28:09

7:29:18
7:31:20

7:32:17

7:42:17

7:42:44

7:43:26

7:44:47

7:44:50

7:45:44

7:46:53
7:47:11

7:49:08

7:51:18

7:51:48

7:54:01

7:54:05

7:55:49

8:05:43



lev.

Kar.

(Ra
nk)

86

87
88
89
90

91

92

93
94
95
96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103
104

105
106
107

108

109

110
111
112

113
114

BIB

502

547
536
505
602

607

609

636
608
612
611

517

528

596
635
614

616
532
586

566

557

534

548

515

526

634

535

511
516

ABANTAG (Athlete)

TZANIDIS
ALEXANDROS

METAXAS KOSTAS
FLENGAS IOANNIS
ROMANIDOU ELENI
METSO ALI

KARATZIOVALIS
VASILEIOS

CHLIAPAS
VASILEIOS

FILIPIDOU

XIFARAS IOANNIS
MAGOU VAIA
ANEZYRIS DIMITRIS

HAITIDIS
HARALAMPOS

EGGONOPOULOS
IOANNIS

TSAPARAS
ODYSSEAS

MAVROPOULOS

PAPADOPOULOU
KATERINA

SERISTATIDIS
ALEXANDROS

TELIDIS IRAKLIS

VAKIRTZIS
EVANGELOS

POURSANIDIS
VASSILIOS

KOKKINARIOU
EIRINI

KAIDETSIS
NIKOLAOS

ADAMTZILOGLOU
CHARALAMBOS

NEOCHORITIS
GEORGIOS

BABATSOS
ATHANASIOS

TSOLAKIS
DIMITRIOS

CHARALAMPIDIS
AGAPIOS

THEODORIDIS
THODOROS

PETRIDIS SAVVAS

Kartdr.
Kartnyop
.(Cat.
Rank)

50
11

55

13
56

19
57
58

59

14

15

60

16
61
62

63
17

Katny
opia
(Categ
ory)

M30

M50+
M30
W30
M30

M30

M20

W50+
M20
W30
M50+

M30
M30

M50+
M30
W20

M20
M30
M30

M30
W30
M50+

M50+

M30

M50+
M30
M30

M30
M50+

2TEK1

2:13:51

1:55:55
2:02:13
2:11:49
2:11:32

2:14:02

2:14:12

2:05:43
2:08:04
2:11:56
2:08:26

2:08:00

2:05:01

2:06:47
2:13:30
2:15:30

2:15:36
2:12:00
2:11:54

2:11:58

1:27:47

2:21:19

2:21:22

2:19:28

2:13:35

2:11:25

1:32:42

1:32:46
2:19:32

2TEK2

3:31:51

3:11:45
3:12:44
3:28:51
3:28:41

3:39:19

3:39:24

3:17:52
3:25:23
3:31:02
3:25:21

3:30:11
3:25:58

3:21:34
3:39:15
3:34:28

3:34:25
3:32:57
3:28:43

3:30:23
2:21:16
3:40:56

3:40:53

3:41:39

3:49:28

EFKAT
03:38:53

2TEK3

5:24:30

5:16:18
5:12:11
5:28:40
5:35:35

5:37:30

5:37:21

5:22:44
5:23:42
5:33:45
5:28:49

5:36:43
5:28:44

5:28:42
5:47:57

5:18:31

5:28:52
5:37:25
5:37:15

5:37:13

ErKAT_0
3:58:49

6:01:44

6:02:25

EFKAT_0
6:16:
20.49200
00

6:46:53

2TEK4

8:08:53

8:11:46
8:12:15
8:15:46
8:17:23

8:20:04

8:20:57

8:22:10
8:22:19
8:25:58
8:27:46

8:27:48

8:28:53

8:29:46
8:31:37
8:32:00

8:32:06
8:34:43
8:36:44

8:36:48

ATMOKA

ATTOKA

ATOKA

AMNOKA

ATOKA
AIMOKA



